
Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email 

hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order 

 

Selfridges Selection New Baby Hamper – 7 Items Included  

 

Includes: Selfridges Selection Blend Coffee Bag 250g, Selfridges Selection Champagne Rose 750ml, 

Selfridges Selection Blend Tea Tin 75g, Selfridges Selection Lemon Shortbread 200g, Selfridges 

Almond Cantucci 200g, Selfridges Selection White Chocolate Bar 85g, Selfridges Selection British Mini 

Preserve Trio 3x110g, Jellycat Bunny, 18” Wicker Basket  

 

Selfridges Selection Blend Ground Coffee Refill Bag 250g 

 
Ingredients 

Arabica Coffee 

 

Product Claims - Suitable For 

Organic 

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 100 g 

Energy - kJ 4.00 per 100g / 4.00 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 1.00 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion 

Fat (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g 

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g 

Protein (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion 

Salt (g) .00 per 100g 

 

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place 

 

Preparation Instructions 

Ready to eat 

 

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 

 
 
Selfridges Selection Champagne Brut Rosé 750ml 

Product of France 

Region: Champagne 

ABV 12% 



750ml 

  

You must be over 18 to purchase this product 

For hygiene reasons, this product cannot be exchanged or refunded, unless faulty. 

 

 

Selfridges Selection Tea Blend Tea Tin 75g 

 
Ingredients 

sri lankan black tea, freeze dried mango, sunflower petals, natural flavouring, 

 

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

N/A 

 

May contain Allergens 

N/A 

 

Product Claims - Suitable For 

No Claims 

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 2 g 

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g 

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g 

Fat (g) per 100g 

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g 

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g 

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g 

Protein (g) .00 per 100g 

Salt (g) .00 per 100g 

 

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Preparation Instructions 

Other: 

Boil freshly drawn water, infuse for three minutes and drink with or without milk. 

 

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 

 



Selfridges Selection Lemon Shortbread 200g 

 

Ingredients 

wheat flour ( wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(cereals containing gluten), 

unsalted butter(milk), sugar, cornflour, clotted cream(milk), sicilian lemon oil, salt 

 

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

Cereals containing Gluten 

Milk 

 

Product Claims - Suitable For 

Vegetarian 

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 20 g 

Energy - kJ 2220.00 per 100g / 444.00 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 530.00 per 100g / 106.00 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 29.00 per 100g / 5.80 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.00 per 100g / 3.60 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 65.00 per 100g / 13.00 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 20.00 per 100g / 4.00 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g 

Protein (g) 3.90 per 100g / .80 Per Portion 

Salt (g) .59 per 100g / .11 Per Portion 

 

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Preparation Instructions 

Ready to eat 

 

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 

 

Selfridges Selection Almond Cantucci Biscuits 200g 

Ingredients 

Wheat Flour( Cereals containing gluten ), White Sugar, Almond( Nuts ), Egg( Egg ), Butter ( Milk ), Egg 

Yolk( Egg ), Honey, yeast (corn starch, cream of tartar, baking soda, ammonium bicarbonate), Salt, 

natural aroma, essential orange oil 

 

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 



Eggs 

Nuts 

Cereals containing Gluten 

Milk 

 

May contain Allergens 

Peanuts 

Nuts 

Mustard 

Sesame 

Soya 

 

Product Claims - Suitable For 

No Claims 

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 13 g 

Energy - kJ 1885.10 per 100g / 245.00 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 448.20 per 100g / 58.00 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 15.70 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.20 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 61.30 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 47.40 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g 

Protein (g) 15.40 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion 

Salt (g) .50 per 100g / .07 Per Portion 

 

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Preparation Instructions 

Ready to eat 

 

Country of Origin 

Italy 

 

 

Selfridges Selection White Chocolate Bar 85g 

 

Ingredients 

Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder(Milk), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin(Soybean), Natural 

Vanilla Flavouring, 

 

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 



Soya 

Milk 

 

May contain Allergens 

Nuts 

Cereals containing gluten 

 

Product Claims - Suitable For 

Free from alcohol 

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian 

Vegetarian 

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 85 g 

Energy - kJ 2386.00 per 100g / 2028.00 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 570.00 per 100g / 485.00 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 36.10 per 100g / 30.70 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.80 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 55.00 per 100g / 46.80 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 54.60 per 100g / 46.40 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g 

Protein (g) 6.00 per 100g / 5.10 Per Portion 

Salt (g) .21 per 100g / .09 Per Portion 

 

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Preparation Instructions 

Ready to eat 

 

 

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 

 

Selfridges Selection Mini Preserve Trio 330g 

  

 Ingredients 

strawberry jam, raspberry jam, thick cut marmalade, 

  

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

N/A 

  

May contain Allergens 

N/A  



  

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable) 

Jam 

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 0 

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 0 

Present on Packaging: Yes  

  

N/A 

  

Product Claims - Suitable For 

Free from alcohol 

Vegans 

Vegetarian 

  

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 15 g 

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g 

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g 

Fat (g) per 100g 

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g 

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g 

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g 

Protein (g) .00 per 100g 

Salt (g) .00 per 100g 

  

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

  

Preparation Instructions 

Ready to eat 

  

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 

 

 

Online Food Disclaimer 

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on 

our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & 

manufacturers. 

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT 

PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION. 

 

For hygiene reasons, this product cannot be exchanged or refunded, unless faulty. 


